
First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Job Title

1 Annette Aalborg aaalborg@touro.edu (707) 334-7021 Touro University California Professor

2 Tony Adams Tadams@mcbcfs.org (707) 342-0091 Mount Calvary Baptist Church Director

3 Jessica Arbildo jessica.arbildo@shelterinc.org (925) 349-0523 SHELTER,  Inc. Grant Writer

4 Ashley Banta ashleyb@vsscorp.org (707) 880-0029 Vacaville Solano Services Corporation Project Manager

5 Dania Barakat dbarakat@laclinica.org (510) 340-6685 La Clinica de La Raza,  Inc. Planning Associate

6 Dr. Zoee Bartholomew zoee@zmbconsulting.com (707) 750-5775 ZMB Consulting Owner

7 Renee Bassett rbassett@olehealth.org Ole Health

8 Sasha Begell sashab@vacavilleusd.org (707) 453-6161 Vacaville Unified School District Assistant Superintendent,  EOS

9 Colleen Berumen cberumen@vsscorp.org Vacaville Solano Services Corporation

10 Cynthia Bradford cbradford@rvcare.org (707) 359-9980 Rio Vista Care Executive Director

11 Mary Anne Branch maryanne@safequestsolano.org SafeQuest Solano

12 Steven Brown stevencbrown54@gmail.com (707) 628-2261 Mount Calvary Baptist Church Community Facilitator

13 Ada Brown ada@ladyechelon.com (510) 712-3488 Lady Echelon Project,  Inc Executive Director

14 Dewayne Byrdsong dbyrdsong@mcbcfs.org (707) 656-5592 Mount Calvary Baptist Church Pastoral Care Pastor

15 Dionne Carter vallejotogethercommunity@gmail.com (510) 228-9106 Vallejo Together Executive Director

16 Raquelmarie Clark raquelmarie@waheo.org WAHEO Executive Director

17 Julie Clemens Julie.Clemens@ShelterInc.Org (925) 957-7572 SHELTER,  Inc. Director of Development

18 Melinda Clemmons mblackorby@gmail.com (510) 393-1344 On The Move Consultant

19 Nina Diaz nina.diaz@bacr.org (707) 784-1231 Vallejo First 5 Center Director

20 John Eckstrom john.eckstrom@shelterinc.org (925) 957-7595 SHELTER,  Inc. Chief Executive Officer

21 Marbeya Ellis marbeyae@fsusd.org (707) 438-2661 Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District (FSUSD) FRC Manager

22 Richard Fisher richard@4thsecond.org (831) 246-4931 4th Second Executive Director

23 Barbara Gervase kylehylandfoundation@gmail.com (707) 301-8312 Kyle Hyland Foundation for Teen Support Executive Director

24 Nick Goodrich nick.goodrich@shelterinc.org (925) 349-0523 SHELTER,  Inc. Grant Writer

25 Jameelah Hanif Jameelah@watchmegrowinc.com (510) 394-7200 Watch Me Grow Inc. Executive Director

26 Michael Hester michaelh@solanodreamcenter.org (510) 331-6006 Solano Dream Center Board Member

27 Deanna Hurn deanna@miraclemathcoaching.com (707) 398-3474 Miracle Math Coaching CEO

28 Cassia Izaac cassia_izaac@berkeley.edu (510) 563-9875 The Lawrence Hall of Science Early Childhood Science Specialist

29 Magen Jack Magen.jack@shelterinc.org (925) 957-7564 SHELTER,  Inc. Chief of Staff

30 Hans Johnson HansOnome@gmail.com (707) 712-9064 SoFit Network Founder

31 Melvinia King mking@fight-back.org (707) 648-5230 Fighting Back Partnership,  Inc. Executive Director

32 Julie King jking11@touro.edu (707) 638-5294 Touro University Grants Development Coordinator

33 Anika Lee alee38@touro.edu (925) 575-0401 TUC Equity Officer

34 Lisa Lewis Javar lisa@solanocouragecenter.org (707) 322-5333 Napa Solano SANE SART Funding Coordinator

35 Jerry Metzker jmetzker@lssnorcal.org (925) 825-1060 LSS of Northern California Development Director

36 Tonya Moore IMMERSIVELEARNINGCTR@GMAIL.COM (510) 563-9578 Immersive Learning Center Executive Director

37 Dottie Nicholson Dottie@parentsbychoice.net (707) 719-1475 Parents by Choice - Solano Triple P Manager/Parent Coach

38 Vanessa Oden voden@mcbcfs.org (707) 342-9120 MCBC Nursery and Children's Pastor

39 Renee Parham rparham@fairfield.ca.gov (707) 428-7729 City of Fairfield Management Analyst

40 Natalie Peterson natalie.peterson@cityofvallejo.net (707) 649-5417 City of Vallejo Administrative Analyst II

41 Heather Pierini heather@foodisfreesolano.org (707) 690-0945 Food is Free Solano Director

42 Kari Rader kari@canbinc.org (707) 332-8502 CANB Executive Director

43 Sullina Sanchez ssanchez@fairfield.ca.gov (707) 428-7729 City of Fairfield Management Analyst

44 Michalle Shown-Rodriguez Michallesr@yahoo.com (775) 815-3200 SafeQuest Solano, CANB Consultant

45 Christine Smith Christine.smith@northbay.org (510) 929-4396 NorthBay Healthcare, Ole Health Substance Use Navigator

46 Monica Soriano msoriano@childnet.org (415) 684-5072 Children's Network of Solano County Parent Leadership Training Institute Site Coordinator

47 Lori Spears lspears@mcbcfs.org (707) 410-9181 Mt. Calvary Baptist Church Executive Pastor/Chief Operations Officer

48 Anthony Summers Healthyvallejoservices@gmail.com (707) 342-2592 Healthy Vallejo Community Support Services, Inc Executive Director

49 Debra Terry debbieterry6301@comcast.net (707) 816-7170 Mount Calvary Baptist Church Ministry Servant Lead

50 Akon Walker awalker@solanocoe.net (707) 399-4812 Solano County Office of Education Program Coordinator,  Educational Liaison

51 K.Patrice Williams patrice@brandgov.com (707) 332-7825 BrandGov Outreach CEO

52 Kim Wright wrightchoices@gmail.com (510) 290-0924 BayNorth Director
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